

Cr Rev No.204/2024

AJAY CHAWLA Vs. KELTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

08.01.2025

Present : Revisionist in person.
Sh. Arun Vohra, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Sh. Aman Jha, Ld. Proxy Counsel for respondent.

Today, matter is fixed for final arguments.

TCR received.

Ld. Counsel for respondent is not available today.

Put up for final arguments on 01.03.2025.

[Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
08.01.2025